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Name

Antonios Antoniadis
Johannes Riewe
Chistian Krannich
Marcel Lehmberg
Sebastian Dennis
Fabian Hirt

Marc Landmann
Sebastian Gerig
Oliver Bolm
Matin Forghani
Philip Winter
Dionysios Vossos
Martin Hollamby
Thomas Kohler

Name

Volker Lorenz
Anselm Delsa
Kolja Lindner

Jan Konig

Axel Dumann
Andreas Gbur
Frédéric Georges
Thomas Puchert
Bj6rn Kupfer

Jan Delitz
Alexander Schultz
Daniel Boris Carewicz
Thorsten Borgmann

Name

Holger Leidig
Sassa Yassini
Andreas Schroder
Ralf Milke
Hartmut Voigt
Klaus Kruse
Heike Diirfahrt
Oliver Kellner
Andreas Schramm
Carsten Krocher
Andreas Gorgas

Teilnehmer mit Sonderwertung starten in einer fiir sie schwierigeren Klasse.

Sagerserie 2010

2. Lauf

M20

Geburtsjahr Verein

1985
1986
1984
1992
1990
1988
1994
1984
1986
1992
1984
1981
1983
1983

LG Nord
NSF (LAC Berlin)

LG Nord

NSF (LAC Berlin)
NSF (LAC Berlin)
NSF (LAC Berlin)
LTC Berlin

NSF (LAC Berlin)
LTC Berlin

MPIKG
Empor Oranienburg

M30

Geburtsjahr Verein

1976
1978
1980
1978
1972
1972
1974
1972
1979
1973
1977
1973
1977

LTC Berlin

LTC Berlin

LTC Berlin

LT Bernd Hiibner
LTC Berlin
Weltraumjogger Berlin
PSB 24

LTC Berlin
Brettharte Jungs

Brettharte Jungs

M40

Geburtsjahr Verein

1969
1967
1961
1965
1962
1969
1970
1963
1962
1966
1965

Weltraumjogger Berlin
LTC Berlin

Tri Team Berlin

Pro Sport Berlin

LTC Berlin

LT Bernd Hiibner

Kleinmachnower Laufclub

Teamwork Berlin

Zeit 1

0:44:59

0:51:06

0:53:17
0:54:10

1:05:44

Zeit 1

0:47:25
0:48:19
0:50:07
0:52:54

1:03:54
0:59:20

1:04:58

1:04:25

1:15:54

Zeit 1
0:47:49

0:52:06

0:57:16

0:59:36
1:02:18

Zeit 2

0:46:38
0:48:23
0:48:30
0:49:49
0:50:19
0:50:34
0:50:37
0:51:25
0:55:14
0:56:55
0:58:32
0:59:27
1:00:28
1:11:39

Zeit 2

0:52:40
0:54:03
0:55:48
0:57:11
0:58:55
1:02:56
1:03:19
1:07:15
1:09:27
1:09:53
1:14:07
1:15:02
1:19:57

Zeit 2

0:52:59
0:54:02
0:56:04
0:59:06
1:00:12
1:00:43
1:01:24
1:02:13
1:03:20
1:05:26
1:06:17

Zeit
Gesamt

Bunyiom
J1apuog
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Name

Hans Schmitz
Frank Wolf
Christian Benduhn
Gabriele Bergner
Ralph Toebs
Matthias Miiller
Oliver Halbach
Matthias Kiister
Teja Engel

Harald Elch

Jorg Dobrzinski
Matthias Kloas
Michel Schmitzdorf
Stephan Gebhardt

Name

Bernhard Wandiwger
Heiko Schilff

H.-Joachim Kutscheauer

Markus Biskamp
Frank Wunderlich
Karsten Schiitze
Lionel Freuchet
Josef Bals
Helmut Boy
Ludwig Deriu

Name
Rainer Schiittig

H.-Wolfgang Van Strate

Michael G6tz
Rainer Lammert

Ginter Miiller-Heckelm

Name

Wilfried Kohnke
Jureen Sroka
Heinz Senf

Name
Jorg Metger
Werner Frost

Teilnehmer mit Sonderwertung starten in einer fiir sie schwierigeren Klasse.

M40

Geburtsjahr Verein

1966
1962
1969
1965
1963
1968
1963
1966
1969
1962
1967
1967
1970
1969

TUS Neukolln

Apostel-Petrus-Gemeinde

LT Bernd Hiibner
Berliner Schneehasen

Teamwork Berlin

LG Nord

WSV Berlin

Berliner Schneehasen
Brettharte Jungs
TSV Rudow Berlin

M5S0

Geburtsjahr Verein

1960
1959
1959
1957
1957
1959
1956
1958
1959
1960

OSC Berlin

Jelly Bears Berlin
Summter Wald Laufer

LT Cometen Castrop
Teamwork Berlin

MSS

Geburtsjahr Verein

1954
1952
1955
1950
1954

Potsdamer Laufclub
Flinker Biertrinker
LT Bernd Hiibner
SCC Berlin

M60

Geburtsjahr Verein

1947
1949
1949

Polizei SV

M65

Geburtsjahr Verein

1944

1942 PSB 24 Berlin

Zeit 1

1:00:46
1:01:38
1:01:57
1:04:33
1:10:30
1:10:28
1:06:54
1:07:16
1:08:35

1:16:16
1:17:04

Zeit 1

0:52:03

1:06:23

1:13:58

1:07:46
1:13:32

Zeit 1

1:04:26
1:10:48

Zeit 1
0:43:58

0:57:25

Zeit 1

0:50:00

Zeit 2

1:07:02
1:07:12
1:07:19
1:07:54
1:07:56
1:09:01
1:10:09
1:11:06
1:11:14
1:12:32
1:15:05
1:20:49
1:21:05
1:27:35

Zeit 2

0:41:50
0:59:00
1:07:58
1:09:56
1:11:01
1:11:21
1:12:50
1:15:23
1:20:45
1:22:30

Zeit 2

0:53:28
1:03:21
1:11:06
1:17:52
1:19:36

Zeit 2

0:51:10
1:00:28
1:03:29

Zeit 2
0:49:44
0:57:45

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit
Gesamt

Bunjiom
J1apuog
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Name

Rainer Schéadlich
Arnim Dr. de Haan

Name
Roland Wieckert

Name

Nico Matysik
Swiad Worms

Sam Skrobuszynski
Karl-Friedrich Boy

Name

Victoria Brandt
Martha Sauter
Zoe Schnepp
Maria Pustlauk
Dariia Ieremenko
Silja Bohm
Laura Reiser

Name

Birgit Unterberger
Susanne Fleischer
Sonia Schmidt
Nicola Kalff-Kunze
Ines Lindenau
Katrin Breskewitz
Julia Metzer
Cornelia Andree

Name

Simone Diener
Claudia Nawratil
Sabine Nauendorf
Simone Oester
Cornelia Schmidt
Christina Gorgas
Elke Worrmann
Caroline von Wedel
Ute Halbmeyer

Teilnehmer mit Sonderwertung starten in einer fiir sie schwierigeren Klasse.

Mé65S

Geburtsjahr Verein

1945
1941 VIB Hermsdorf

M70

Geburtsjahr Verein
1940

MJG

Geburtsjahr Verein
1995 NSF (LAC Berlin)
1991
1994 NSF (LAC Berlin)
1993

W20

Geburtsjahr Verein

1989 OSC Berlin
1990 LG Nord

1981
1984 OSC Berlin
1987
1988
1981
W30
Geburtsjahr Verein
1976
1979 SCC Berlin
1974 Running Gag Berlin SCC
1972 Berliner Schneehasen
1974 LTC Berlin
1974
1976
1978
W40

Geburtsjahr Verein

1970 Berliner Schneehasen

1964 Polizei SV

1963 SCC Berlin Triathlon

1965
1967 LG Pegasus
1967

1970 MTB Verein Berlin e. V.

1968
1966

Zeit 1
0:51:26
0:55:11

Zeit 1

Zeit 1

0:36:16

Zeit 1

0:27:57
0:32:11
0:32:47

0:47:07

Zeit 1

0:29:19
0:31:27

0:32:15
0:36:11

Zeit 1

0:32:47
0:33:06
0:35:40
0:34:28
0:36:10
0:36:54
0:37:53
0:39:09
0:39:50

Zeit 2
0:58:23
1:03:27

Zeit 2
1:09:26

Zeit 2

0:28:37
0:29:31
0:32:01
0:44:10

Zeit 2

0:32:26
0:37:12
0:37:57
0:38:07
0:45:01
0:49:58
0:54:34

Zeit 2

0:32:41
0:35:33
0:37:06
0:40:15
0:41:17
0:43:48
0:50:04
1:14:28

Zeit 2

0:37:37
0:38:43
0:39:15
0:39:56
0:41:40
0:42:48
0:43:10
0:44:42
0:45:18

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit
Gesamt

Bunjiom
J1apuog
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Name
Maja Kroger

Name
Marie Ballay-Schmidt

Name
Sonja Hoffmann

Name
Monika Heinrich

Name

Caterina Granz
Roxanne Gerhardt
Elisa Walter

Julia Pahnke

Teilnehmer mit Sonderwertung starten in einer fiir sie schwierigeren Klasse.

W40
Geburtsjahr Verein Zeit 1
1966 LC Stolpertruppe Berlin 0:40:24
W55
Geburtsjahr Verein Zeit 1
1953 LG Nord 0:38:20

WS55-Disqualifiziert

Geburtsjahr Verein Zeit 1
1953
W60
Geburtsjahr Verein Zeit 1
1950
WJG
Geburtsjahr Verein Zeit 1
1994 LG Nord 0:28:29
1995 NSF (LAC Berlin)
1998 Laufpark Stechlin Rheinsberg 0:31:12

1993

NSF (LAC Berlin)

Zeit 2
0:45:58

Zeit 2
0:44:28

Zeit 2
0:34:38

Zeit 2
0:54:47

Zeit 2

0:34:13
0:35:50
0:36:48
0:36:52

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit 3

Zeit
Gesamt

Bunjiom
J1apuog

Zeit
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